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MINISTER


QUESTION NO. 317 FOR WRITTEN REPLY: NATIONAL ASSEMBLY

A draft reply to Mr M R Bara (DA) to the above-mentioned question is enclosed for your consideration.





MS NOSIPHO NGCABA
DIRECTOR-GENERAL 

DATE:


DRAFT REPLY APPROVED/AMENDED





DR B E E MOLEWA, MP
MINISTER OF ENVIRONMENTAL AFFAIRS

DATE:

NATIONAL ASSEMBLY

(For written reply)

QUESTION NO. 317 {NW339E}
INTERNAL QUESTION PAPER NO. 2 of 2018

DATE OF PUBLICATION: 16 February 2018


Mr M R Bara (DA) to ask the Minister of Environmental Affairs:
What amount did (a) her department and (b) each entity reporting to her spend on the promotion or celebration of the Year of O R Tambo on the (i) Africa News Network 7 channel, (ii) SA Broadcasting Corporation (aa) television channels and (bb) radio stations, (iii) national commercial radio stations and (iv) community (aa) television and (bb) radio stations since 1 January 2017?
					NW339E

317. THE MINISTER OF ENVIRONMENTAL AFFAIRS REPLIES:

(a)	None yet.
(b)	None yet.
(i)	None yet.
(ii)	None yet.
(aa)	None yet.
(bb)	None yet.
(iii)	None yet.
(iv)	None yet.
(aa)	None yet. 
(bb)	None yet. 
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